
We Believe in Better. 503.588.7333  |  MTVIEWSEEDS.COM

MAINTENANCE
Slider LS will form a tight knit turf under a broad 
range of soil types and environmental conditions, 
from full sun to medium shade. It will mow cleanly at 
heights of ½" and above. Slider LS can be maintained 
at fairway cutting heights when appropriate 
management practices are observed.

SEEDING
Slider LS readily establishes on loosened bare soil or after verticutting existing turf 
for renovation and overseeding. For typical new seeding applications, apply at a 
rate of 5-7 lbs/1,000 sq ft. Periodic reseeding at 3-5 lbs/1,000 sq ft maintains 
density for visual appearance and durability. For overseeding dormant warm season 
grasses, a rate of 30-40 lbs/1,000 sq ft is suggested for golf course greens. And 
7-10 lbs/1,000 sq ft (300-450 lbs/acre) for tees, fairways and roughs.

EXCELLENT TURF 
QUALITY

IMPROVED LATERAL 
SPREAD ABILITY

GRAY LEAF SPOT 
RESISTANCE

EXCELLENT WEAR 
TOLERANCE

AREAS OF USE
• High-Traffic & Heavy Wear Areas
• Professional Sports Turf
• Tees & Fairways
• Sod Production
• Residential Lawns
• Warm-Season Overseeding

2017 NTEP Trial Data Means; All Ratings 1-9; 9=Best

NTEP DATA

Home Run LS
Man O War

Karma

Gray Hawk

Allstar III

Brightstar SLT

Derby Xtreme

Evolve

LDS

% Divot
Recovery

90.1
88.7

87.9

86.7

85.0

76.7

88.4

82.7

6.6

Turf Quality
Drought

5.1
4.3

4.3

4.9

4.4

4.6

3.5

4.0

0.2

%
Establishment

69.8
69.7

64.7

72.8

67.7

67.8

66.5

70.7

5.2

Genetic
Color

6.6
6.1

6.2

6.5

6.2

6.0

6.5

5.8

0.4

Turf Quality
Sched. A

6.2
5.9

5.9

5.8

5.7

5.4

5.9

5.6

0.3

Slider LS combines high turf quality with an improved Lateral Spread™ ability to deliver an 
outstanding perennial ryegrass variety with top rated wear tolerance. Slider LS is able to withstand 
wear and recover in highly used areas with increased speed. Slider LS is dense and fine-bladed. Slider 
LS is gray leaf spot resistant providing confidence for use in areas susceptible to this pathogen.


