

Slider LS combines high turf quality with an improved Lateral Spread[™] ability to deliver an outstanding perennial ryegrass variety with top rated wear tolerance. Slider LS is able to withstand wear and recover in highly used areas with increased speed. Slider LS is dense and fine-bladed. Slider LS is gray leaf spot resistant providing confidence for use in areas susceptible to this pathogen.

EXCELLENT TURF QUALITY

IMPROVED LATERAL SPREAD ABILITY

GRAY LEAF SPOT RESISTANCE

EXCELLENT WEAR TOLERANCE

AREAS OF USE

- High-Traffic & Heavy Wear Areas
- Professional Sports Turf
- Tees & Fairways
- Sod Production
- Residential Lawns
- Warm-Season Overseeding

NTEP DATA	Turf Quality Drought	Turf Quality Sched. A	% Divot Recovery	Genetic Color	% Establishment
Home Run LS	5.1	6.2	90.1	6.6	69.8
Man O War	4.3	5.9	88.7	6.1	69.7
Karma	4.3	5.9	87.9	6.2	64.7
Gray Hawk	4.9	5.8	86.7	6.5	72.8
Allstar III	4.4	5.7	85.0	6.2	67.7
Brightstar SLT	4.6	5.4	76.7	6.0	67.8
Derby Xtreme	3.5	5.9	88.4	6.5	66.5
Evolve	4.0	5.6	82.7	5.8	70.7
LDS	0.2	0.3	6.6	0.4	5.2

2017 NTEP Trial Data Means; All Ratings 1-9; 9=Best

SEEDING

Slider LS readily establishes on loosened bare soil or after verticutting existing turf for renovation and overseeding. For typical new seeding applications, apply at a rate of 5-7 lbs/1,000 sq ft. Periodic reseeding at 3-5 lbs/1,000 sq ft maintains density for visual appearance and durability. For overseeding dormant warm season grasses, a rate of 30-40 lbs/1,000 sq ft is suggested for golf course greens. And 7-10 lbs/1,000 sq ft (300-450 lbs/acre) for tees, fairways and roughs.

MAINTENANCE

Slider LS will form a tight knit turf under a broad range of soil types and environmental conditions, from full sun to medium shade. It will mow cleanly at heights of ½" and above. Slider LS can be maintained at fairway cutting heights when appropriate management practices are observed.

